31.02
UP
 Button head chipboard screw, partially threaded
 SEND THE INQUIRY
 +48 58 55 40 410
Coating (standard):
Coating (special order):
Dimensions
 Material index  d [mm]  L [mm]  D [mm]  k [mm]  Lg [mm]  Recesses  Type of coating
3102060080PZBT 6.0 80 14.0 3.4 45 PZ 3 B (White zinc coating)
3102060070PZBT 6.0 70 14.0 3.4 45 PZ 3 B (White zinc coating)
3102060060PZBT 6.0 60 14.0 3.4 45 PZ 3 B (White zinc coating)
3102050080PZBT 5.0 80 12.0 2.6 45 PZ 2 B (White zinc coating)
3102050070PZBT 5.0 70 12.0 2.6 45 PZ 2 B (White zinc coating)
3102050060PZBT 5.0 60 12.0 2.6 45 PZ 2 B (White zinc coating)
3102050050PZBT 5.0 50 12.0 2.6 40 PZ 2 B (White zinc coating)
3102040050PZBT 4.0 50 9.0 2.0 34 PZ 2 B (White zinc coating)
3102040040PZBT 4.0 40 9.0 2.0 30 PZ 2 B (White zinc coating)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)